General Description
The MAX4122–MAX4129 family of operational amplifiers
combines wide bandwidth and excellent DC accuracy with
Rail-to-Rail® operation at the inputs and outputs. These
devices require only 650µA per amplifier, and operate from
either a single supply (+2.7V to +6.5V) or dual supplies
(±1.35V to ±3.25V) with a common-mode voltage range
that extends 250mV beyond VEE and VCC. They are capa-

Dice*
8 SO
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
MARKING
INFO.
AAAZ
—
—
BW
(MHz)
AMPS
PER
PKG.
MAX4122 5 1
MAX4123 5 1
PART
MAX4124 25 1
MAX4125 25 1
MAX4126 5 2
MAX4127 5 2
MAX4128 25 2
MAX4129 5 4
SHUT-
DOWN
MODE
—
Yes
—
Yes
—
Yes
—
—
PIN-
PACKAGE
5 SOT23-5
8 SO/µMAX
5 SOT23-5
8 SO/µMAX
8 SO/µMAX
14 SO
8 SO/µMAX
14 SO
MAX4123EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
M